Model : MDS9
Diffused Silicon  And High  Accuracy Sensor
ST. Steel Housing & Process Connection
Absolute Or Gauge Pressure
Ranges  Vacuum  Up To 2000  BAR
VACUUM UP TO 2000 BAR
High Temperature Sensor
Medium Temperature -40 ... +250 C

Small profile, have strong capability of damp proof and anti-electomagnetic interference.
MADECO Canada
Ordering Information
MDS9 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
 ORDERING CODE                                             Example:   F 4
F
4
G
C
M BCMDS9
Dimension
A - able with 1.5 meter
M - Mini DIN
B - Big Din
C - Circular connector
Pressure range
F - (-1. . .0 ～ 2000BAR)
X -
 measurement range
Power supply
M - 24VDC
L - 5VDC
O - Others
utput signal
1 - 4 ～ 20mA
2 - 1 ～ 5VDC
3 - 0 ～ 5VDC
4 - 0 ～ 10mA
5 - 0 ～ 20mA
6 - 0 ～ 10VDC
7 - 0.5 ～ 4.5VDC
Pressure port
N - M20 × 1.5 male
B - G1/2 male
F - G1/4 male
J - 7/16 - 20UNF female
 O - Others
Pressure type
G - Gauge
A - Absolute pressure
S - Sealed pressure
Other
B
G Note
M
M
2
0
*1
.5S
W
2
7
3
1
.5
4
0
3
0
5
0
185
10.6 25
5
6
19
MADECO Canada
Ordering Note